2023-24 DRLANDO MAGIC GAME PRICING

EGLINAFBITT

Call our office 850-882-593()

AIR FORCE

96 FSS - EGLIN

0CTOBER GAME TIER
Z —OPPONENT DAY DATE TIME TIER SEATING AREA [1]:13 WO THREE 31111 FIVE
= |:New Orleans Pelicans Tue. Oct. 17 7:00 FIVE = =
&= LFlamenga Fri. Oct. 20 7:00 FIVE ?

Haustan Rackets Wed. Oct. 25 7:00 THREE N

NOVEMBER

Los Angeles Lakers Sat. Nov. 04 7:00 ONE

Dallas Mavericks Man. Nov. 06 7:00 FOUR

Milwaukee Bucks Sat. Nov. 11 6:00 THREE

Taranto Raptars Tue. Nav. 21 7:00 FIVE

Denver Nuggets Wed. Nov. 22 700 THREE

Bastan Celtics Fri. Nov. 24 2:30 TW0

Charlotte Hornets Sun. Nov. 26 6:00 FOUR

Washington Wizards Wed. Nov. 29 7:00 FIVE

DECEMBER

Washington Wizards Fri. Dec. 01 7:00 FIVE

Detroit Pistons Fri. Dec. 7 7:00 FIVE *Uftimate seats inchide access to FELDS ULTIMATE LOUNGE

Cleveland Cavaliers Man. Dee. 11 700 FOUR WITH ALL-INGLUSIVE FOOD AND BEVERAGE.

Miami Heat Wed. Dec. 20 7:00 TW0

Philadelphia 76ers Wed. Dec. 27 1:00 TW0

New York Knicks Fri. Dec. 29 7:00 TWO

JANUARY

Atlanta Hawks Sun. Jan. 07 6:00 THREE

Minnesata Timberwolves Tue. Jan. 09 7:00 FOUR

Philadelphia 76ers Fri. Jan. 19 7:00 THREE

Miami Heat Sun. Jan. 21 6:00 TWO

Cleveland Cavaliers Mon. Jan, 22 7:00 FOUR

Phoenix Suns Sun. Jan. 28 6:00 TW0

FEBRUARY

San Antanio Spurs Thu. Feb. 08 7:00 THREE

Chicago Bulls Sat. Feb. 10 1:00 THREE

Oklahama City Thunder  Tue. Feb. 13 7:30 FOUR

New Yark Knicks Wed. Feb. 14 7:00 THREE

Braaklyn Nets Tue. Feb. 27 7:00 THREE

Utah Jazz Thu. Feh. 29 7:00 FOUR

MARCH

Detroit Pistons Sun. Mar. 03 6:00 FOUR

Indiana Pacers Sun. Mar. 10 6:00 FOUR

Braaklyn Nets Wed. Mar. 13 7:00 THREE

Taranto Raptars Sun. Mar. 17 6:00 FOUR

Charlotte Hornets Tue. Mar. 19 7:00 FOUR

New Orleans Pelicans Thu. Mar. 21 7:00 THREE

Sacramenta Kings Sat. Mar. 23 7:00 THREE

Golden State Warriors Wed. Mar. 27 7:00 ONE

Los Angeles Clippers Fri. Mar. 29 7:00 THREE e

Memphis Grizzlies Sat. Mar. 30 7:00 THREE =

APRIL

Partland Trail Blazers Man. Apr. 01 7:00 FOUR

Chicaga Bulls Sun. Apr. 07 6:00 THREE

Milwaukee Bucks Sun, Apr. 14 1:00 TW0

NOTE: Game dates and times subject ta change.

Alf prices are subject o change until purchased. Accessible seating fs available.

Authorized 0rlando Magic
*Game to be announced on Nov. 29 pending NBA In-Season Tournament seeding. i: TICKET SELLER




GAME TIER

SEATING AREA ONE TWO THREE FOUR  FIME
ULTIMATE $658.00| $414.00| $240.00| $168.00
$370.00| $238.00| $137.00 | $106.00
LOGE $379.00| $224.00| $127.00] $98.00
PRIGE PER SEAT
MVPTABLE s 15.00 | s201.00| s174.00| sss.00 | s76.00
PRIGE PER SEAT
$370.00| $238.00| $137.00| $106.00

2023-24 ORLANDO MAGIC TOURISM

ALL-INGLUSIVE SEATIN

ULTIMATE SEATS

Located within the first 5-7 rows from the court; Includes access
to the exclusive Fields Ultimate Lounge, with all-inclusive food

& heverage [draft heer, house wine, & soft drinks included].

LEGENDS SEATS

Located on our private Club level 4; Individual seats located inside
of a large, shared suite with chef-prepared cuisine and beverages

(draft heer, house wine, & soft drinks included).

LOGES

Private VIP tables located on our exclusive Club level 4;
fvailable with either 4 or 6 seats (all seats must be purchased);
Includes pregame dinner at Jernigan’s restaurant, as well as
in-seat wait service during the game.

MVP TABLE

Private half-moon table featuring har-style seating located on
our exclusive Club Level; Available with 4 seats (all seats must he
purchased); Includes pregame dinner at Jernigan’s restaurant,
as well as in-seat wait service during the game.

FRONT ROW OF JERNIGAN’S

Enjoy premium seating in the fronf row of Jernigan’s restaurant,
which offers a great view of the game and exquisite cuisine.
This seating overlooks the court and includes a unigue dining
experience with chef’s carving stations, a variety of dishes, and
heverage (draft heer, house wine, and soft drinks included).
Your ticket also gives you access to all the amenities included
on the exclusive Club Level.



